UNOFFICIAL COPY



Prepared by: Lynn Tarleton Bayview Loan Servicing, LLC 4425 Ponce De Leon Blvd., 5th FL Coral Gables, FL 33146

Doc#: 0807022092 Fee: \$40.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 03/10/2008 12:56 PM Pg: 1 of 3

PIN # 20-08-212-004 TO 010 AND 038

When Recorded Return to: Bayview Loan Servicing, LLC Attn: Jennifer McGovern

4425 Ponce De Leon Blvd., 5th FL Coral Gables, FL 33146

BV 2000223481

LOAN AMOUNT: \$136,000.00

Assignment of Assignment of Leases and Rents

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned as ("ASSIGNOR/GRANTOR"), hereby grants, conveys, assigns to

BAYVIEV FINANCIAL TRADING GROUP, L.P. 4425 PONCE DE LEON BLVD., 5TH FL., CORAL GABLES, FL 33146

("Assignee/Grantee") all beneficial interest wae, that certain Assignment of Leases and Rents dated: 09/09/2003 and executed by: , DONALD HYDE, DONALD P. HYDE, SR. AND AUDREY HYDE, HUSBAND AND WIFE, borrower(s) to: INTERBAY FUNDING, Li _ Original Lender, and certain Assignment of Leases and Rents recorded in Instrument # 0326735010, Book N/A. Fage N/A recorded on 09/24/2003, in the Official State of IL, covering the fone wing described property: See Exhibit "A" Records of COOK County, attached for legal description

927 WEST 49TH PLACE, CHICAGG, 14, 60609

Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Document.

Dated: 11/16/2007

ASSIGNOR: INTERBAY FUNDING, LLC 4425 Ponce De Leon Blvd., 5th FL, Coral Gables, FL 33146

ROBERT G. HALL, VICE PRESIDENT

0807022092 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

BV 200022348L

STATE OF FLORIDA)
) SS
COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE)

On 11/16/2007, before me, JENNIFER MCGOVERN, a notary public for an within the said county, personally appeared, ROBERT G. HALL, VICE PRESIDENT OF INTERBAY FUNDING, LLC, whose address is: 4425 PONCE DE LEON BLVD., 5TH FL., CORAL GABLES, FL 33146 of personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/ her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hard and official seal

d official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Tracking Number: 00355700873

0807022092 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A" LOAN NO. 200022348

P.I.N. # 20-08-212-010-0000, 20-08-212-009-0000, 20-08-212-008-0000, 20-08-212-007-0000, 20-08-212-006-0000, 20-08-212-005-0000, 20-08-212-004-0000, 20-08-212-038-0000

COMMONLY KNOWN ADDRESS: 927 WEST 49th PLACE CHICAGO, IL 60609

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 36 (EXCEPT THE EAST 1.50 FEET THEREOF) AND ALL OF LOTS 37 TO
46, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 3 IN LIBRARY SUBDIVISION OF THAT
PART OF THE SOUTE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTH EAST 1/2 OF SECTIONS,
TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, LYING SOUTE OF THE RIGHT OF WAY OF THE GRAND
TRUNK RAILRAOD, IN COCK COUNTY, HALINOIS.